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Dohil Chambers, 46 Nehru place
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c N ' '-'ifl:'.Pb\\"-'[o'Efilil7t

To,
The Manager (Listing)
BSE Limited
z5th Floor
Phiroze Jeej eebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 4o0oo1

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure of related party transactirins for the half
year ended March 3r,2a2a, in the folmat specified in the relevant accounting standards
ry per Regulation z3(q) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Re{uirements)
Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the above information in your records.

firanking You

For Hindustan Everest Tools Limited

Sonam Gupta
Company Secretary

't,



, Hindustan Everest Tools Llmited
Disclosuras of Related party transactlons for the half year ended 3t-lrtarch-20

Related oarW disclosures

a) HoldlngCompany
lrtandelia lnvestments Private Limited

b) Entlties having significant influence on Key management personnel

Shravan Kumar Mandetia (HUF)

Bat Gopat Mandetia (HUF)

c) Key i{anagement Personnel
Shravan Kumar Mandelia (ldanaging Director)
Bat Gopat Mandetia (Managing Director)
Sonam Gupta (Company Secretary) [W.e.f. 01-June-18 ]
Deepak Gupta (Chief Financial Officer] [W.e.f. 29-September-18]

Transactlonr

Remuneration Pald

. Shravan Kumar MandeHa' 
Bat Gopat Mandetla

Sonam Gupta

Deepak Gupta

Rent paid
Shravan Kumar Mandelia
Bat Gopal, Mandetla

Sale of Vehlcle
Shravan Kumar Mandetia
Bal 6opal Mandella

Balances
Remuneratlon payable

Shravan Kumar Magdetia
Bat Gopat Mandetla
Sonam Gupta
Deepak Gupta

Rent payable
Shravan Kumar A,landetia

Bat Gopat Mandella

For Half year ended
31-March-20

4,541502

3,08,896

2,53,200

3,48,660

13,65,258

72,000

, ,72,000
1,44,000

17,41,810
44.76.763

62,2A,173

14,280
1 3,500
4,280
56,310

1.24.370

24,440 no;a

24,000
48,000 ::

ComPanY Secretarv


